
1 / 2

U-19 Championship
2023/24 18th round, Match #143

Friday, 23.02.2024, 12:00, TC "Veres", Rivne. 9°C.

«Veres» Rivne

0 : 0

«Kolos» Kovalivka

1 Kulyk Mykhailo
3 Protasevych Mykhailo
4 Savchuk Oleksandr (C)
5 Kozubenko Illia
23 Zelinskyi Daniil
22 Baran Rostyslav
8 Shukh Dmytro
14 Lepskyi Orest
15 Kovaliuk Roman
10 Hodia Dmytro
18 Dzen Mykyta

Substitutes
12 Stefaniuk Pavlo
2 Bokii Dmytrii
11 Bahrii Pavlo
17 Shvorak Denys
7 Vorobiak Ihor
13 Petrov Vladyslav
19 Ilchuk Ihor
9 Dubovyk Renat
21 Khomyshak Oleksandr
20 Bibikov Denys

Coach
Upilkov Stanislav

25 Bytsenko Bohdan
7 Dannikov Arsenii
4 Shershen Vladyslav
18 Popravka Yehor (C)
67 Dorosh Ihor
6 Andriushchenko Daniil
22 Zehriuk Nikita
8 Kryvoruchko Oleh
21 Kuzyk Roman
11 Denysenko Daniil
17 Tryhub Viktor

Substitutes
33 Korobchenko Artem
95 Kudelia Nazar
2 Rudenkyi Andrii
99 Kantur Oleksandr
20 Haiduk Oleksandr
77 Zakharkiv Zakharii
27 Prokopenko Yevhenii

Coach
Pozdieiev Oleksandr

Referee:
Vashchenko Vladyslav
Assistant 1:
Hlukhanyk Vitalii
Assistant 2:
Nikyforiak Heorhii
4th Official:
Firsov Maksym
Referee Observer:
Shmyhelskyi Orest
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U-19 Championship, 2023/24, 18th round, Match #143
Friday, 23.02.2024, 12:00, TC "Veres", Rivne. 9°C.

«Veres» Rivne 0 : 0 «Kolos» Kovalivka
8 Shukh Dmytro 23'

32' 6 Andriushchenko Daniil

22 Baran Rostyslav 36'

45+1' 21 Kuzyk Roman

53' 7 Dannikov Arsenii
14 Lepskyi Orest

11 Bahrii Pavlo 54'

60' 18 Popravka Yehor

10 Hodia Dmytro
13 Petrov Vladyslav 61'

63' 22 Zehriuk Nikita
20 Haiduk Oleksandr

15 Kovaliuk Roman
7 Vorobiak Ihor 79'

18 Dzen Mykyta
9 Dubovyk Renat 79'

82' 8 Kryvoruchko Oleh
99 Kantur Oleksandr

82' 17 Tryhub Viktor
77 Zakharkiv Zakharii

86' 11 Denysenko Daniil
2 Rudenkyi Andrii

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


